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FUTSAL LIGA SELECT 2015
LESTVICA

	Mesto
	Ekipa
	Št.tekem
	Zmaga
	Remi
	Poraz
	Dani
	Prejeti
	Razlika
	Točke

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	HIRKA EKOSLIK
	10
	9
	1
	0
	27
	7
	20
	28

	2
	GRAPA MEBOR
	10
	4
	4
	2
	17
	13
	4
	16

	3
	TAVERNA ROVN
	10
	5
	1
	4
	18
	16
	2
	16

	4
	LUBADARJI
	10
	4
	2
	4
	14
	22
	-8
	14

	5
	MACHER TEAM
	10
	3
	0
	7
	20
	24
	-4
	9

	6
	GALAKTIKI
	10
	3
	0
	7
	14
	21
	-7
	9

	7
	GRAFFITI
	10
	2
	2
	6
	15
	22
	-7
	8
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